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Sherwood High School Solo & Ensemble Recital Night 2018

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Bold Indicates Multiple Performances 

Choir Room 
 

1. Castronovo, 
Matthew 

2. Fillinger, Ryan  

3. Wakefield, Jonny  

4. Busby, Josh  

5. Robertson, Nora  

6. Westover, George  

7. Bassich, Danny  

8. Bergman, Jacob 

9. Castronovo, Anna 

10. Cuenca, Jonathan   

11. Culbertson, Noah  

12. Guthrie, Rachel  

13. McNab, Dylan  

14. Kleditz, Logan  

15. Mickel, Aidan   

16. Schmidt, Robert  

17. Spath, Lindalynn  

18. Sproul, Sidney  

19. Upton, Rianna  

20. Dufrene, Analisa  
 

Commons Classroom 
 

1. Brannan, Stephanie  

2. Scypinski, William  

3. Jewett, Sam 

4. Ma, Ashley  

5. Dwornicki, Nathan  

6. Henninger, Josh 

7. Leon, Helen  

8. Palmer, Regan  

9. VanWinkle, Olivia   

10. Sarah Denton, Rachael 

Fasano, Jessica Mulkey  

11. Weener, Megan  

12. Gorski, Ryan  

13. Gorski, Alyssa 

14. Denton, Sarah   

15. McCoy, Addie 

16. Prigodich, Anneka  

17. Taylor, Jacob  

18. Bae, Andrew 

19. Emery, Cole 

20. Madison Tackett, Amanda 

Esser, Victoria Hosmer, 

Shae Upton 

Performing Arts Center 
 

1. Craighead, Joey  

2. Ian, Kleditz 

3. Allen, Megan  

4. Eckart, Zachary   

5. Dotson, John   

6. Craighead, Joey  

7. Jackson, Shannon  

8. Lam, DB  

9. Jeans, Maddie   

10. Allen, Megan  

11. Jensen, William  

12. Craighead, Joey  

13. Shipman, Nathan  

14. Wells, Chandler  

15. Spencer, Ethan  

16. Jackson, Shannon  

17. Thiele, Lucas  

18. Allen, Megan  

19. Joey Craighead, Lucas Thiele 

20. Isaac Savage, Maddie Jeans, 

Zach Eckart, Lucas Thiele, 

Dylan Mcnab, Megan Allen  

21. Sandi Patil, Alex Spurling, Ian 

Kleditz, Kassie Cordier, Colin 

Hough, Jonathan Ashe, Kelsey 

Harty, Victoria Hosmer, 

Madison Tackett  

22. Isaac Savage, Zach Eckart, 

Everyt Schroeder, Ethan 

Spencer, William Jensen, D.B. 

Lam, John Dotson, Daniel Ely 

23. Megan Allen, Maddie Jeans, 

Lucas Thiele, Nathan 

Shipman, Shannon Jackson, 

Chandler Wells, Joey 

Craighead, Dylan McNab 
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Bold Indicates Multiple Performances 

Classroom E14 
 

1 Bishop, Lauren  

2 Fasano, Rachael  

3 Bishop, Madison 

4 Elkins, Cooper  

5 Matlock, Travis  

6 Sax, Katie  

7 Bounpakob, Luke 

8 LeCorre, Madeleine 

9 Laus, Jon   

10 Szklarz, Zach  

11 Hewitt, Isaac 

12 Easton, Michelle   

13 Alboro, Niall  

14 Hilt, David 

15 Weener, Robert  

16 Porter, Camryn  

17 Porter, Jared 

Classroom E13 
 

1 Causey, Jack  

2 Price, Evan 

3 Ma, David 

4 Mawhinney, Brinna   

5 Fechter, Sophie  

6 Branner, Erick  

7 Guthrie, Brooke  

8 Voorhies, Sarah 

9 Staubach, Ethan 

10 Whitely, Jadon 

11 Smith, Kira   

12 Funrue, Taylor  

13 Minshall, Kris  

14 Layne, Cody 

Classroom E10 
 

1. Regan Palmer, Sarah Voorhies, 

Eloise Thorsen, Reilly McClellan, 

George Westover 

2. Sage Derting, Tori Lacy 

3. Morgan Prill, Brooke Guthrie, 

Alaina Flores, David Hilt, Kaitlyn 

Starling 

4. Olivia Vanwinkle, Stephanie 

Brannan, Rachael Fasano, Sarah 

Denton, Alyssa Gorski 

5. Vincent La, Zach Mirek, Josh 

Bodine, Mathew Catronovo, 

Liam Hardy, Trevor Card 

6. Ryan Fillinger, Michelle Easton 

7. Kayla Homer, Haven Dahl 

8. Emily Rizzo, Jackson Longmire 

9. Jakob Moon, Michael Stephens 

10. Matthew Hainley, John Dinsdale 

11. Nyssa Peck, Sarah Quesenberry 

12. Rachel Quesenberry, Lan Tran 

13. Connie Williamson, Julianna 

Johns, Carter Hawes 

14. Nicholas Aggson, Drayke 

Gunderson 

15. Shelby Sienes, Holli Summers 

16. Reilly McClellan, Josh Busby, 

Lauren Bishop, Jared Porter, 

Luke Bounpakob 

17. McKinnlee Curtis, Kari 

Eddington, Catherine Nguygn, 

Kelsey Harty 

18. Sophie Falls, Kelsey Vincent, 

Kara Levy, Lilly Cordier 

19. Luke Bounpakob, Jared Porter, 

Megan Weener, Jonny 

Wakefield, Nora Robertson, 

Nathan Hausman 

20. Alyssa Gorski, Nial Alboro, 

Andrew Bae, Jacob Taylor, 

Bobby Weener, Analisa 

Dufrene, Lindalynn Spath, 

Stephen Boswell, Chandler 

Wells 

21.  


